
Contact us to learn more

Spectacular light, overlooking Broadway pedestrian plaza

Metal and glass finished throughout

High-End pantry with stainless steel appliances

24/7 tenant-controlled AC

ENTIRE 4TH FLOOR - 30,000 SQ.FT.
27 offices, 5 conference/board rooms

Wired Certified Platinum

Convenient location near Penn Station, Port Authority,  
PATH, and 14 subway lines
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Thank you for the opportunity to compete for your business.

1333broadwayny.com • 100% Commission on lease signing

A full commission computed and earned in accordance with the rates and conditions of our agency agreement with our principal, when received 
from our principal, will be paid to the cooperating broker who consummates a lease which is unconditionally executed and delivered by and 
between lessor and lessee (a copy of the rates and conditions referred to above is available upon request).

Keith A. Cody • 212-850-2759 • kcody@empirestaterealtytrust.com 
Shanae Ursini • 212-400-3327 • sursini@empirestaterealtytrust.com

Leslie Nadel • 212-850-2616 • lnadel@empirestaterealtytrust.com

Robert Lowe • 212-841-5974 • robert.lowe@cushwake.com
Ron Lo Russo • 212-841-7979 • ron.lorusso@cushwake.com

Anthony LoPresti • 212-841-7701 • anthony.lopresti@cushwake.com
Maria Travlos • 212-713-6795 • maria.travlos@cushwake.com
Daniel Organ • 212-841-7720 • daniel.organ@cushwake.com

30,000 SQ.FT. 
Built & Ready For Move-In

Contact us to learn more
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